PUBLIC SERVANTS ARE ACCOUNTABLE TO THE PEOPLE. LET THEM HEAR YOUR VOICE!

All political power is vested in & derived from the people; all government, of right, originates from the people, is founded
upon their will only and is instituted solely for the good of the whole. Colorado Constitution - Article I, Bill of Rights

POSITION NAME PHONE EMAIL
* |US President Joe Biden D 1202-456-1111 |president@whitehouse.gov
Governor Jared Polis D |303-866-2471 |governorpolis@state.co.us
Attorney General Phil Weiser D _|720-508-6000 |coag.gov
Secretary of State Jena Griswold D 1303-894-2200 |elections@coloradosos.gov
US Representative
5th Congressional District Doug Lamborn R_1719-520-0055 |lamborn.house.gov
US Senators 202-225-4422
Michael Bennett D |303-455-9866 |bennet.senate.gov
202-224-.5852
John Hickenlooper D |303-244-1628 |hickenlooper.senate.gov
202-224-5541
State House Districts & Representatives . .
~ 14 Rose Pugliese R |303-866-2965 [rose.publiese.house@coleg.gov
15 Scott Bottoms R |303-866-5525 [scott.bottoms.house@coleg.gov
16 Stephanie Vigil D |303-866-5937 |[stephanie.vigil.house@coleg.gov
17 Regina English D_|303-866-3069 |regina.english.house @coleg.gov
13 Marc Snyder D _|303-866-2932 |marc.snyder.house@coleg.gov
20 .. Don Wilson R |303-866-2191 |don.wilson.house@coleg.gov
21 Mary Bradfield R |303-866-2946 |mary.bradfield.house @coleg.gov
22 Ken DeGraaf R_|303-866-2927 |ken.degraaf.house@coleg.gov
56 Rod Bockenfeld R [303-866-2912 |rod.bockenfeld.house @coleg.gov
State Senate Districts & Senators
9 Paul Lundeen R 1303-866-4835 [paul.lundeen.senate@coleg.gov
10 Larry Liston R |303-866-2737 [larry.liston,senate@coleg.gov
11 Tony Exum D |303-866-6364 ltony.exum.senate@coleg.gov
12 Bob Gardner R |303-866-4880 |bob.gardner.senate @coleg.gov
35 Rod Pelton R _|303-866-4884 |rod.pelton.senate @coleg.gov
Mayor Yemi Mobolade 719-285-5800 |yemi.mobolade@coloradosprings.gov
City Council Members
District 1 Dave Donelson 719-385-5487 |dave.donelson@coloradosprings.gov
District 2 Randy Helms 719-385-5493 |randy.helms@coloradosprings.gov
District 3 Michelle Talarico 719-385-5470 |michelle.talarico@coloradosprings.gov
District 4 Yolanda Avila 719-385-5492 |yolanda.avila@celoradosprings.gov
District 5 Nancy Henjum 719-385-5483 |nancy.henjum@coloradosprings.gov
District 6 Mike O'Malley 719-385-5491 |mike.omalley@coloradosprings.gov
At Large Lynette Crow-lverson |719-385-7720 |lynette.crow-iverson@coloradosprings.gov
At Large David Leinweber 719-385-5486 |david.leinweber@coloradosprings.gov
Atlarge Brian Risley 719-285-5485 |brian.risley@coloradosprings.gov
County Commissioners
District 1 Holly Williams 719-520-6411 |hollywilliams@elpasoco.com
District 2 Carrje Geitner 719-520-6412 |carriegeitner@elpasoco.com
District 3 Stan VanderWerf 719-641-6413 [stanvanderwerf@elpasoco.com
District 4 Longinos Gonzalez, Jr |719-641-6414 jlonginosgonzalez@elpasoco.com
District 5 Cami Bremer 719-641-6415 |camibremer@elpasoco.com
Sheriff Joe Roybal 715-520-7202 |shrweb@elpasoco.com
District Attorney Michael Allen 719-520-6000 |dadcolorado.gov
County Clerk 8 Recorder Steve Schleiker 719-520-6600 |steveschleiker@elpasoco.com
Police Chief Adrian Vasquez 715-444-7000 |coloradosprings.gov/police-department
City Attorney Wynetta Massey 719-385-5909 [cityatty@coloradosprings.gov
City Clerk Sarah Johnson 719-385-5801 {coloradosprings.gov/cityclerk







